NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 1 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
21.2.2021 - 16:30 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
3 GULI, Toni 04 Vllaznia NT
4 SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 AquaPro 31.00
6 TELAKU, Alush 02 Besa 27.93
Heat 2 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
1 BYTYQI, Vigan 04  Termopan 30.10
2 SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 30.00
3 TELAKU, Auron 04 Besa 29.56
4 STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04  Swimming club Neptun 27.37
5 VOGLI, Frenki 03 Stela 27.80
6 XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 29.90
7 MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo 30.02
8 FETISHAJ, Keis 99 Tirana 30.50
Heat 3 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
2 MIFTARI, YII 06 Sc Nemo 35.38
3 HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 34.00
4 KORA, Flavio 05 Stela 29.80
5 DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 31.50
6 GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 35.00
7 KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar 2018 35.50
Heat 4 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
3 BOJCHEV, Petar 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
4 LLAZARI, Kostandin 08  Vllaznia NT
5 HYSAJ, Arlind 07  Vllaznia NT
Heat 5 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
2 BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.00
3 STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.00
4 KUKUSHOV, Aleksandar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.00
5 ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 51.39
6 DIMOSKI, Kostadin 08 Vardar 2018 55.00
7 TRAJCEV, Nikola 09 Delfin NT
Heat 6 of 14, scheduled in session 1 at 18:51
1 ANDREEYV, Vedran 08  Skopje 35.00
2 TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 35.00
3 STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 33.99
4 TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 33.20
5 TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 33.90
6 SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 34.70
7 ANDREEV, Darijan 08  Skopje 35.00
8 KUSI, Patrik 08 Tirana 38.00
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Heat 7 of 14
1 KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
2 MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
3 BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia NT
4 STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar 2018 58.00
5 ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10  Plivacki klub Oktopod 58.43
6 VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 NoviBeograd 011 NT
7 PEKEC, Aleksa 09 NoviBeograd 011 NT
8 KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
Heat 8 of 14
1 MANOV, Maksim 10  Swimming club Neptun 54.00
2 MILENKOVSKI, David 09 Vardar 52.30
3 CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10  Skopje 50.00
4 PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018 46.00
5 MANEV, Jovan 09  Plivacki klub Oktopod 49.00
6 DELIDINKOV, Martin 10  Swimming club Neptun 52.00
7 PEROVSKI, Boris 09 Vardar 53.00
8 NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 55.00
Heat 9 of 14
1 NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 40.40
2 JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 38.00
3 ILIEV, Leonel 10  Skopje 37.00
4 GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 35.60
5 PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 36.50
6 POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 37.00
7 KARANFILOV, Luka 09  Skopje 38.50
8 KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 44.00
Heat 10 of 14
2 LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia NT
3 INADESKI, Darin 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
4 PETROVIKJ, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
5 JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AquaPro NT
6 TIKVAROVSKI, Stefan 12 AquaPro NT
7 JANKOVSKI, Milan 11  Pkv8 NT
Heat 11 of 14
2 JANEVSKI, Nikola 11  AquaPro NT
3 SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion NT
4 SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11  AquaPro NT
5 JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro NT
6 POTA, Stefan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
7 DESPODOVSKI, Petar 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
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Heat 12 of 14
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GUDIMANOVSKI, Marko
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihael
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
TANER, Ali

JANEVSKI, Filip
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
HUSAY, Arber

Heat 13 of 14
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ANDREEV, Simon
NICHEVSKI, Martin
DAMJANOV, Jovan
NACEVSKI, Ognen
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
VELJIOVIK, Vedran

Heat 14 of 14
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POPOVIC, Miodrag
CADINOSKI, Viktor
DESKU, Diell
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
AMPOV, Aleksej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
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Delfin
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
Vardar 2018
PK Mladost
Vardar 2018
PK Mladost
Vllaznia

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018

Vardar

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Oktopod
Plivacki klub Oktopod
Step

Vardar

Vardar

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SWC Orion

SWC Orion

1:02.00
59.00
58.00
58.90

1:00.00

1:04.00

55.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
53.49
55.00
55.00
56.00

51.00
45.00
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42.69
43.32
44.00
50.00
52.00
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